ERIE AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
JOINTBIDDING CoMmiTTee

Bip#2020-11
.. ENGINEERED WOQD FIBER
" PLAYGROUND*MULCH

PLEASE CONTACT JESSICA HORAN-KUNCO WITH QUESTIONS
AT JHKUNCO@ERIEAREACOG.ORG
. OR(814)454-1770 ¢ . .oiv. e

‘PROPOSAL FROM:

COMPANY: E lﬂx; @ ound Co g.“ obs of W, PA

ADDRESS: _tfp g 1lavac, D

b owr 1533

CONTACT NAME: 2loare Fiala
PHONE #: &;;-2?3-4846

E-MAIL: :F |£: ;: Con cgeﬁs@ ﬁoz.oom
DATE: 4-_2g_3°



ERIE AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
JOINT BIDDING COMMITTEE \

2020

Engineered Wood Fmér

Playground Mulch

I/We have investigated the avgilabflity of the specified product
and agree to furnish to the Municipalities the specified products
at the following prices:

red to:

Municipality gﬁaiﬂ::.:ty* EE "';':é-iivery Location

City of Erie ;-;700; Cu "¥ds Vg Bl Marsh St 16504

Name of Recommended Product F‘, ba,—- § 2. oo

Product Manufacturer: The Hiboar Growes £LULLC
LI

Alternate
Product 0

Delivery Requirements: specify:mirimum quantities, related
delivery requirements, fees and any other notes:

Full trwcheload Go - ivo0 cul‘*}c_};aro‘f
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ERIE AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
JOINT BIDDING COMMITTEE
2020
Engineered Wood Fiber - Playground Mulch

Accompanying this Proposal is a certified check/bid bond (circle
one) in the amount of Not Required dollars made
payvable to the Erie Area Council of Governments, Erie,
Pennsylvania, which is agreed, shall be retained as liquidated
damages by the Erie Area Council of Governments if the
undersigned faills to execute a Contract in conformity with the
Contract Documents and furnish any specifled bonds within ten
(10) days after notification of award of the Contract to the
undersigned. It is agreed that this Proposal may not be
withdrawn for a period of sixty (60) days from the opening
thereof,

I/We hereby certify that I/we have read, understand, and agree
to all the conditions outlined in the Solicitation of Bids,
Instructions to Bidders, Special Conditions, Detail
Specifications, and all other parts of the Document.

I am/We are the only person(s}) interested in the Proposal as
principal {s). This Proposal is made without collusion with any
person, firm or corporation.

Company T‘Dl&\g Geoun A Con t.e.,D‘J-S 0P W PA
Address 4848 Unvpna Dr.
??\+Sbwrgk. PA (5237
ATTEST: Phone Gila -19= w!%ﬁLIB
E-Mail ?.3\0\}1 (oace,ﬁJ—Jf’qu'-‘/"m

(Title) Signed WJMM 44«1»‘.»7

Name M 3 AN L. En lovy
I
(Type or Print)

Title ODw ne i
(SEAL) Date - 2§~ 20




MUNICIPALITY

EDINBORO
FRANKLIN
GIRARD
WESLEYVILLE
GREENFIELD
HARBORCREEK
LAWRENCE PARK
LEBOEUF
MILLCREEK
SUMMIT
VENANGO

QUANTITY

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

PER CUBIC YARD

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50



